
1 近  藤      柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南が丘中学校 2 37.91 19.67 18.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -2 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.04 3.46-1 -2 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.30 2.30-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-5 -4 -2 -2 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

20.58 19.67

Composition 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

18.24

2 福  場  歩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北栄中学校 7 37.71 18.33 19.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.30 2.30-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+1Aq+1A+SEQ q 3.90 -0.34 3.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

20.10 18.33

Composition 2.67 2.422.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

19.38
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3 大  橋  妃菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伏見中学校 4 33.57 15.79 17.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.45 1.25-3 -4 -3 -2 -1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.22 1.68-2 -4 -2 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2 0 -2

17.80 15.79

Composition 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.082.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.78

4 武  次  彬  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館慶祥中学校 3 30.87 14.26 17.11 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze<< e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+1T 2.20 -0.06 2.14-2 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -2 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-2 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 0 -1

14.88 14.26

Composition 2.67 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

17.11

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 西  山  未  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N高等学校 5 28.98 11.18 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.37 2.43-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

8 1F!+2T<< ! 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

12.48 11.18

Composition 2.67 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.332.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.172.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

17.80
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